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Retractable 
Fly Screens
Pleated Retractable

Smooth Retractable

Barrier Free Pleated Retractable

Barrier Free Smooth Retractable

Scan here for more details on
SP Screens retractable flyscreens.
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Retractable Fly Screens

“We’re passionate about making people feel safe,
secure and comfortable in their own homes.”
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Pleated Retractable 

Our most popular 
retractable fly screen.  
A cost e�ective screen 
which is durable
& attractive.

Barrier Free Pleated 
Retractable 

The same mesh as 
our standard pleated 
retractable with a 
low bottom track 
allowing for a smoother 
transition for prams and 
wheelchairs.

Barrier Free Smooth 
Retractable 

The same mesh as 
our standard smooth 
retractable but with no 
bottom track allowing 
for smooth transition for 
prams & wheelchairs.

Smooth Retractable 

A flat see-through fly 
screen popular for use in 
window screens.

4 5

6



 T: 1300 939 700 3

Retractable Fly Screens

Custom made & professionally installed for a 
perfect fit. SP Screens retractable flyscreens 
are a practical and stylish way to keep insects 
out of your home.

So many good reasons to choose retractable fly screens for 
your home:

● A modern and minimalist way to keep insects out
● They slide out when in use and slide away discretely when 

not in use
● They create a seamless transition from indoor to 

outdoor areas
● They are suitable for screening almost all types of doors 

and windows
● When not in use they blend with your door or 

window frames
● Suitable to screen any size door or window opening 
● They can slide up and down, or slide across

Reasons retractable fly screens may NOT be right for 
your home:

● The screen area may be exposed to a lot of high wind 
which may blow the screen out of its track o�en

● You have pets that would be attracted to tearing the fly 
screen mesh in a retractable screen

● You have young children who would likely run through the 
retractable screen and tear the screens tension cords

Retractable Fly Screens are the perfect way to keep 
insects out of Australian homes as they can be installed 
on all di�erent types of door and window openings. Even 
traditionally di�icult to screen styles are suitable for 
retractable screens, such as: 

● Doors: Stacker Doors, Bi-Fold Door, French Door, 
Corner Door.

● Windows: Servery Window, Bi-fold Window, Casement 
Window, Awning Window.

● Outdoors: Patio, Alfresco, Garage Doors.

Pleated Retractable 
Screen

Barrier Free Pleated 
Screen

Smooth Retractable 
Screen

Barrier Free Smooth 
Retractable

Slide across Pull down Slide across Slide across Pull down Slide across

Warranty on frame 5 years 5 years 5 years 5 years 5 years 5 years

Warranty on mesh 3 years 3 years 3 years 3 years 3 years 3 years

Min width 300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm 300mm

Max width
5000mm 
(single screen) 

9500mm
(double screen)

3000mm 89% of height per panel
1500mm 
(single)

3000mm
Up to 2000mm (single) & 
height less 100mm

Max height 3000mm 1500mm 3000mm 3000mm 1500mm 3000mm

Colour range

White, Black, Monument 
& Clear Anodised as 
standard.
Woodgrain available in 
Western Red Cedar & 
Honey Oak.
Colour matching also 
available.

White, Black, Ivory, Clear Anodised, Grey, Silver Pearl, 
Champagne, Brown8195, Brown5101.
Colour matching is not available.

White, Black, Ironstone. 
(Colour matching is 
not available).

Bottom track height 25mm 3.5mm 28mm 0mm

Bottom track width 28mm 32mm 25.5mm 0mm

Best for Budget, Style & Durability
Wide openings greater 
than 9.5m

Smaller window screens
Areas requiring no 
bottom track

SP Screens Retractable Fly Screen Options - Summary guide

SP Screens retractable fly screens are a popular choice for 
Australian homes for many good reasons.
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Product Features 

Our pleated fly screens use a superior design system 
combined with an extra strong and durable mesh, engineered 
to last and keep insects out of your home. 

Pleated fly screens work in the same way as a concertina: by 
using the folds to neatly stack the mesh back into itself. When 
the screen is extended, a series of tensioning cords keep the 
mesh in position. A standard pleated insect screen can span 
up to an impressive 9.5 metres with a double screen, and 5 
metres for a single screen.

O P E N I N G  C O N F I G U R A T I O N

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

P R O D U C T  D E T A I L S 

Frame colour options

WHITE BLACK CLEAR ANODISED MONUMENT WOODGRAIN

*Custom colour available

Note: These colours are for reference only and are an approximate of the true colours. 

Mesh colour options
Grey / Black

Mesh Material
(PE + PP), Midges proof (3 years warranty)

Frame Material
Powder coated aluminium (5 years warranty)

Standard Pleated 
Retractable Fly Screen

Top Track

Single Slide

Double Slides Centre Closing

Receiver Channel

Bottom Track

3 Sides Frame Vertical Closing

3 Sides Frame Horizontal Closing

Handle

150 - 5000mm 300 - 3000mm

150 - 1500m
m

300 - 9500mm

300 - 3000m
m

150 - 5000mm

25mm

28mm

23mm

28mm

17mm

35mm

28mm

23.4mm

58mm

25mm

28mm

23mm

28mm

17mm

35mm

28mm

23.4mm

58mm

25mm

28mm

23mm

28mm

17mm

35mm

28mm

23.4mm

58mm

25mm

28mm

23mm

28mm

17mm

35mm

28mm

23.4mm

58mm

Wind hooks to 
help keep mesh 
in place.

Magnetic click for 
secure close.

Smooth opening 
and closing 
mechanism.

300 - 3000m
m

300 - 3000m
m

1. 3.2.

Retractable Fly Screens
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Product Features 

Perfect for screening windows, a smooth fly screen system 
that allows you to roll out the screen when you need it, and 
roll it away when you don’t. It will gently retract into the 
cassette which blends seamlessly with your window frame. 

The so� close system enables the screen to be fixed part way 
along the screen opening so it can be le� partially open.

O P E N I N G  C O N F I G U R A T I O N

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

P R O D U C T  D E T A I L S 

Frame colour options

WHITE BLACK IVORY BROWN8195 CHAMPAGNE

GREY BROWN5101 SILVER PEARL CLEAR ANODISED

Note: These colours are for reference only and are an approximate of the true colours. 

Mesh colour options
Grey / Black

Mesh Material
(PE + PP), Midges proof (3 years warranty)

Frame Material
Powder coated aluminium (5 years warranty)

Smooth Retractable
Fly Screen

Track

Single Slide

Double Slides Centre Closing

Receiver

Handle

3 Sides Frame Vertical Closing

3 Sides Frame Horizontal Closing

Cassette

150 - 1500mm 300 - 3000mm

150 - 1500m
m

300 - 3000mm

300 - 3000m
m

150 - 1500mm

50mm

28mm

25.5mm

30mm

18mm 50mm 63mm

50mm

28mm

25.5mm

30mm

18mm 50mm 63mm

50mm

28mm

25.5mm

30mm

18mm 50mm 63mm

50mm

28mm

25.5mm

30mm

18mm 50mm 63mm

Stop screen at 
any place.

Anti-li� design to 
keep fly screen 
in place.

Magnetic click for 
secure close.

300 - 3000m
m

300 - 3000m
m

1. 3.2.

Retractable Fly Screens
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Product Features 

Perfect for screening areas wider than 9.5 metres, our
barrier-free pleated system with a low profile track has no limit 
on the width it can span. 

The barrier-free pleated system can span infinitely using 
multiple panels (each panel up to 3 metres high & 2.67 wide).  

O P E N I N G  C O N F I G U R A T I O N

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N

P R O D U C T  D E T A I L S 

Frame colour options

WHITE BLACK IVORY BROWN8195 CHAMPAGNE

GREY BROWN5101 SILVER PEARL CLEAR ANODISED

*Custom colour available

Note: These colours are for reference only and are an approximate of the true colours. 

Mesh colour options
Grey / Black

Mesh Material
(PE + PP), Midges proof (3 years warranty)

Frame Material
Powder coated aluminium (5 years warranty)

Barrier Free Pleated 
Retractable Fly Screen

Top Track

Single Slide

Double Slides Centre Closing

Bottom Track

Handle

Double Slides Closing

Multi Slides

Receiver Channel

300 - 3000m
m

300 - 3000m
m

300 - 3000m
m

50mm
55.4mm

3.5mm

38mm 33.4mm 32mm

19.3mm

40.8mm

50mm
55.4mm

3.5mm

38mm 33.4mm 32mm

19.3mm

40.8mm

50mm
55.4mm

3.5mm

38mm 33.4mm 32mm

19.3mm

40.8mm

50mm
55.4mm

3.5mm

38mm 33.4mm 32mm

19.3mm

40.8mm

Smooth opening 
and closing 
mechanism

Low floor track 
for easy access

Magnetic click for 
secure close

300 - 3000m
m

1. 3.2.

Max (1 single panel) width : 89% out of existing height 
eg. h2000mm x 0.89 = w1780mm

Retractable Fly Screens
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Product Features 

A flat mesh retractable with no bottom track fixed to the floor 
which allows for which creates a barrier-free space. Perfect 
for homes where prams, bikes or wheelchairs require smooth 
access through the doorway as there is no track to exit over.  

O P E N I N G  C O N F I G U R A T I O N

T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Barrier Free Smooth 
Retractable Fly Screen

Horizontal section

Single Slide Double Slides Centre Closing

Vertical section

4000mm

700 - 3000m
m

Smooth opening 
and closing 
mechanism

No floor track for 
easy access

Ultra see-through 
mesh

300 - 2000mm

700 - 3000m
m

1. 3.2.

40mm 38mm

Brush

Handle bar
Guide

Adjuster profile

Box

Tube with mesh

Rear brush

46mm

45mm

35mm

18mm

40mm 38mm

Brush

Handle bar
Guide

Adjuster profile

Box

Tube with mesh

Rear brush

46mm

45mm

35mm

18mm

P R O D U C T  D E T A I L S 

Frame colour options

WHITE BLACK IRONSTONE BROWN8195

Note: These colours are for reference only and are an approximate of the true colours. 

Mesh colour options
Grey / Black

Mesh Material
Fiberglass (3 years warranty)

Frame Material
Powder coated aluminium (5 years warranty)

Max (1 single panel) width is the screen height minus 100mm, 
e.g. h2000 – 100 = w1900

Retractable Fly Screens



Morton Bay

Brisbane

Gold Coast

Tweed Heads

Byron / Ballina

Co
s Harbour

Port Macquarie

Port Stephens

Hunter Valley

Newcastle

Central Coast

Sydney

Shoalhaven

Yass

Canberra

Queanbeyan

Book a free in-home 
consultation

Custom made Professional 
installation

Quality guaranteed Competitive prices

Our sales 
representatives will 
help you choose 
the best screen for 
your needs.

Each product is 
custom made 
to fit the exact 
measurements of your 
door or window to 
minimise gaps.

Our local team 
of experienced 
installers will ensure 
a quality finish with 
our workmanship 
guaranteed.

Our retractable 
screens are backed by 
generous warranties. 
They are constructed 
using the highest 
quality components.

We are able to o�er 
our retractable 
screens at a 
great price to suit 
all budgets. 

spscreens.com.au
1300 939 700
salessupport@spscreens.com.au

Book your free in home 
consultation now.




